AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PD2000186-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000690-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000244-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000570-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2000894-02 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1000918-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100011+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1 42267241000 | BUCKET 1
2 (rrxxxxea) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
3 (***********) ARM ASSY 1
5 (rrrxxxea) | PIPING ASSY,ARM 1
6 (Fr*eesxss) - PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1
9 (Frxxxxema) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1

10 (Fr*wessss) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1
1 (rrxxxxea) | COVER (ARM/FRP,WHITE) 1
12 (FrH*swsxss) | COVER (WINCH/FRP,WHITE) 1
13 42267274000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE/BUCKET) 1
14 (FrH*sxxrss) | COVER (BUCKET/FRP,WHITE) 1
15 (Frxxxxea) | COVER (ARM HOSE,CLOTH) 1
16 (***********) COVER 1
17 42262804000 | COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH) 1
21 (Fr*swsrss) - OPE.ASSY (BUCKET) 1
22 (Frxxxxma) | ELEC.ASSY (ARM) 1
23 (FrH*snssey | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1
24 (rrxxxxema) | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1

000005



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Sta

1

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/F:2-DECKER,R:1-DECKER)
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/F:2-DECKER,R:NONE)
BOX,TOOL (LEFT SIDE/F:SINGLE,R:SINGLE)

BOX,TOOL

BOX,TOOL (LEFT SIDE/F:DOUBLE,R:WITHOUT)
BOX,TOOL (LEFT SIDE/F:SINGLE,R:WITHOUT)

BOX,TOOL (LEFT/F:2-DECKER,R:1-DECKER)

BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:2-DECKER,R:NONE)

MOUNT (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:NONE)

BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:2-DECKER,R:1-DECKER)

BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:1-DECKER)

BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:1-DECKER,R:1-DECKER)

MOUNT ASSY (RIGHT/FRONT,GATE,REAR,FENDER DECK)
BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:1-DECKER,R:NONE)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:1DECKER)
EARTHING DEVICE (8X20M,TOP CLIP)

EARTHING DEVICE (8X10M,TOP CLIP)

EARTHING DEVICE

EARTH ASSY (5X10M.CLIP ON THE END,PORTABLE)

[EE G G G G O Y N N Y Qi Qi G Qi Qi Qi Qi G G G

590438

000010



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PY1680000-02 WRENCH,IMPACT (HYDRAULIC)
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1760003-00 STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)

PY1760004-00 STEP,BUCKET (NON SLIP)
PY1760005-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)
PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY1790005-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)
PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)
PY2120000-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)
PY2120001-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)
PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY2130001-00 COVER,LAMP (WORKING)
PY2170005-00 COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH)
PY2170006-01 COVER,WINCH (GRAY,FOR KANDENKO)
PY2350004-01 SWITCH,BOOSTER

PY2370026-01 PANEL,CONTROL

PY5240003-01 ARM ASSY

PY5240006-01 ARM ASSY

000012



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42630737510 | HOUSING 1
3 42630617630 | O-RING 1
4 42630737520 | BASE 1
5 31631457530 | SPACER 2
6 31631457580 | BRACKET (SHAFT) 1
7 42630737530 | PLATE 1
8 42630617550 | BUSH 1

11 42630617560 | COUPLING 1
12 31631457590 | BEARING 1
13 42442407540 | BEARING 1
14 31631457670 | HOLDER,BRUSH 1
15 31631457680 | HOLDER,BRUSH 12
16 31631457690 | HOLDER,BRUSH 2
24 42630737540 | COVER 1
25 42630737550 | POTENTIOMETER 1
27 42441877520 | PLATE 1
28 42630737570 | ARM ASSY 1
31 42630737580 | PLATE 1
32 31631457520 | INSULATOR 1
33 31631457550 | RING,SLIP 13
34 31631457540 | INSULATOR 15
36 42630617620 | BRUSH ASSY 13
37 31631457700 | GROMMET 1
38 42442407550 | CLAMP 1
45 42630737610 | PIN 1
46 42630737620 | STUD 4
48 42630737630 | BUSHING 1
100 42441873001 | BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT 1

000017




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PB1380294-00 POWER SUPPLY (MOTOR UNIT)




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PB1400435-02 PIPING,UPPER

116 105 116
105 ‘<| 105
118 L g % \Q/ 118 o

117@\0 @ 117 \0
% 141 &/39 111 % "1

39 39
av/ JL/
114
105

cv

Y
30 6.7
% 105

\RV 114
D




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002503400 | HOSE 1 L=710
2 91803600300 | CLIP 4 D=22-30
3 37002406360 | HOSE 1 L=900
4 91810150020 | FASTENER 1 L=488
5 82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30
6 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-12BK

000027




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42972410000

BLOCK,wOO0D

1

T=150

000031




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PB5410007-00 BOX,TOOL

100

|
5,7\16 B 3/ 4,7,/21
-
-l
|
=ﬂi o Q o 1] h:
>i k 13,18 9,20
|
+
1 | i_i Bo i
Al
| T }1 8 15/
|
6,10 19 o
14 12 17
| 7
A il
_A




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PC1050221-00 CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT)

100

\
A\
L I 1 —
11
\\ - g
NAA AN A
4 5 6 8 9 13 10
SR W VN1 17 L
WL o
\
\‘\\'\ |4 | B}

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.30 (KEY NO.2,3,8:9,10,13,14)




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PC1200578-06 PIPING,OUTRIGGER




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614464100 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970200 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002485300 | HOSE 1 L=1805
45 42614053350 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614464000 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,RIGHT) 1

000047




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42272361103 | COVER 1
2 42272361201 | COVER 1
3 42272361301 | COVER 1
4 90101206016 | BOLT 8 M6X16
5 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
6 90201500300 | NUT 8 M3
7 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 8
8 82466100702 | CATCH 2
9 80172804012 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M4X12

10 90201500400 | NUT 12 M4

11 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 12 4

12 82464110305 | HINGE 2

13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6

14 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6

50 42272361004 | COVER ASSY 1

000052



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 91660005501 | SEAL,DUST 1
2 36018269510 | COVER,ROD 1
3 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
4 91301105500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
5 91410205501 | RING,BACKUP 1
6 91694005500 | PACKING 1
7 91251100550 | RING,DAMPER 1 DR-55
8 91411107500 | RING,BACKUP 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 80801005530 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
11 80612110600 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR60
12 36018263000 | ROD 1
13 36018261001 | CYLINDER 1
14 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
15 36018260500 | PISTON 1
16 91411206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
17 91684007501 | PACKING 2
18 91302207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
19 90730006100 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X10
20 36018250100 | NUT 1
21 37001101980 | ROLLER ASSY (WITH BEARING/ASSY ONLY) 1
22 36011560200 | SPACER 2
23 37000154450 | PIN 1
24 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
41 36015959900 | PACKING SET 1 55X75
100 36018260002 | CYLINDER ASSY, TELESCOPING 1

000057



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36027959510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
3 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
4 36027952001 | PISTON 1
5 91350211000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
6 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26
7 36027959521 | ROD ASSY 1
8 36027959530 | COVER,ROD 1
9 80612110520 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR52
10 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
11 80801004525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 91694004500 | PACKING 1
13 91410204502 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660004501 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 91002911000 | O-RING 1 1B G110
16 80541700030 | BEARING,SPHERICAL (NTN) 1 SA4-30B
17 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
18 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
41 36027959900 | PACKING SET 1 45X110
101 36027950000 | CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER) 1
102 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
103 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50 590499
90180210050 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X50 590500

000062




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42502782010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42502852100 | HARNESS 1
5 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
6 42506731100 | PLATE 1
7 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
9 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
10 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
1 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
13 89671101500 | TUBE 1 L=1500
14 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42503390200 | LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED) 1
16 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 42502852203 | HARNESS 1
19 42470400100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
20 42473440020 | JOINT 1
21 90183106020 | BOLT 3 M6X20
22 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 6
41 42470407570 | CAP 1

000067




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PE5060009-00 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

H\A

17

=
“~Jmiamrml— cnz01 [cNB4 ]

e e T~ o
[ritohse, T4 |-
T
[-a247 0 bwra 1{CNTS
[7-a21v7 & ke |{cN74
{5 1244 Gi) Hilbe}—{CNTB
fars ka0 ) s |- [CN76
Ea—%,¥43- F|—] CAE30

LA BRGE Bt B -1

161 [-»0N BoLe {CNT1

|'¢N30? |'
R Ty 7 B S— vy
g MFSY|——] CN3ES —

83
83

121

122 ~} uno-7an | Jonas1 |
121 ~~1MNo-7an |—CNIED
122 ~1#no-Fan | | CN3B3 |

e ST T {CN354 ]

ESFNR



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PE5180027-01 ELEC.ASSY,POWER UNIT

FRONT -« | | |

~ 1
.
1 L] L
/- _ i %8
Lo K& l()!\ ) LI e
\ ' IHNIHE "
| J b ’ 8 = °
! N S0 {
| ‘ \S_/__ 1&9»-:;_:_:_ ‘, “6.7
I | ‘ HARNESS
=
Lol A




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PF1010392-01 WINCH

500

30 27 34 119 15 10 20 12 17

320

24 14

— 107 %

WA

— 300

i
L 104
@16 —
| 110 < /
i
| 143 S S N
- 110 —+ ( N T S
02— == 25 -
- 134 —— A . N Y 6 —
|| 410 & \NE -
yljns | — 33 -
- 109 NN =S
—""| VALY SO, 1
- 135 A \ \ \18 }9
e 1371 108 | 132 !
- 139 310 1 5
L[ 112 118 116 115 420 1‘|’3 1|33T \ \

|
123 121 124

| 129 120 131 A-—=A
1 1 1

130
|

123 —

126 —

125 —

136
|

121 —

L 400

@® : SEAL KIT KEY NQ 490 ( KEY NQO.15,16,27,30,118,119,120,121,132 )




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42478760010 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
3 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000082




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42475580100 | PLATE 3
2 90101212035 | BOLT 16 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 12
6 90101208045 | BOLT 4 M8X45 590476
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8 590476
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8 590476
9 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 12 590476
10 90201201200 | NUT 8 M12 590476
11 42502970300 | PLATE 1
12 82401800120 | PLUG (FOR M12) 18

000087



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 91660005501 | SEAL,DUST 1
2 36018269510 | COVER,ROD 1
3 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
4 91301105500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
5 91410205501 | RING,BACKUP 1
6 91694005500 | PACKING 1
7 91251100550 | RING,DAMPER 1 DR-55
8 91411107500 | RING,BACKUP 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 80801005530 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
11 80612110600 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR60
12 36018262000 | ROD 1
13 36018261001 | CYLINDER 1
14 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
15 36013980400 | PISTON 1
16 91411206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
17 91684007501 | PACKING 2
18 91302207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
19 90302043001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 30
20 90209403000 | NUT 1 M30
21 37001101980 | ROLLER ASSY (WITH BEARING/ASSY ONLY) 1
22 36011560200 | SPACER 2
23 37000154450 | PIN 1
24 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
41 36015959900 | PACKING SET 1 55X75
100 36018260001 | CYLINDER ASSY, TELESCOPING 1

000090



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PG1250024-02 ATTACHMENT,JIB (JIB)

/’/
BOOM, BASE / -
1 ,/ /
e -
Pt e /
N d
/, 7\:?% ) /@\
; 7
Pl W
PN
N, e
P e
< g /V
31
32
1 33.:34



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42267243101 | COVER 1
2 42267243201 | COVER 1
3 90183108015 | BOLT 6 M8X15

000098




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
2 36191071030 | BOARD,CIRCUIT 1
3 36190191071 | BOARD ASSY 1
4 36190185150 | SEAT 1
5 36190185050 | BOX 1
6 36190185060 | PANEL ASSY 1
7 36190185070 | FITTING (SET) 1
8 36190185080 | COVER (SET) 1
9 36190195020 | STAY SET 1 590479
10 36190185100 | FRAME ASSY 1
1 36190185111 | HARNESS ASSY 1 590479
12 36190185121 | HARNESS ASSY 1 590479
14 36190185160 | HARNESS 1
15 36191075020 | STAY SET 1 590480
16 36191075030 | HARNESS ASSY 1 590480
31 36195135010 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1
100 36195130000 | MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC) 1

000103



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

CUhHhWN-=-

42739941110
42739931300
42739931150
42807471210
42807471220
42739941100

DISPLAY

CABLE

CAMERA

CABLE (MONITOR SIDE)
CABLE (CAMERA SIDE)
VIEW SYSTEM

e I N e )

000108




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 (FrH*rrrrkik) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (***********) VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA) 1

000113




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Serial No (End)

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
2 42739937510 | BRACKET 1 590455
3 42739937520 | HOOD 1 590455
10 42739937530 | BRACKET ASSY 1 590455
21 42739937511 | BRACKET 1 590456
31 42739937521 | HOOD 1 590456
100 42739931150 | CAMERA 1




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356800100

HARNESS

1

000123



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42350200310

HARNESS

1

000128



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42614053350

HARNESS

1

000133



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42475540010

HARNESS

1

000138



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42422307100

HARNESS

1

000143



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356440301

HARNESS

1

000148



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
100 42508002200 | HARNESS 1
42508002200 | HARNESS 1

000153



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42736991020

HARNESS

1

000158



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PH5032428-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

CNS2

CNS1 CNL 1
= ESTSTY
CN227

LRI

CNL1O

R
1amiria
—




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356450101

HARNESS

1

000167



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82400000547 | HOOK 1
2 82400000566 | SPACER 1

000172



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
P11120238-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

100
_ _ _ _
A
sy ==
I //tV "1
1" 2 4 5 6 7 8 10
\
3
¥
32
Ay
21 22 24 25 7\ 10
23
¥ _
] r—}][—E
32 |
- I'_ -
41 42 45 10 5
as T




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
P15170001-05 INTERLOCK ASSY (HINO¥TOYOTA,FOR NO.3 BRAKE)

==
—T B o [ B )
e e\ U B |
e e e
(O L R©OPeET )
[ i -- b Do :
L l—‘=—TJ Rl— ‘] o L __
_IF I —— _E--j__r—' T T
1 i____i /I 1 |
B /,/ |
—— 9
F+7TA
1 2 12 ,’7
o @p -/ <¢> ||
e sy ol : ! Il AR S 1
N fj W ) | —=> </’; b} 1
v {f' J\:‘g E_L / || EJ:L.E
~ == T

25w FAIN/S 239 FASN/]






AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42272361004 | COVER ASSY 1 590433
42272361005 | COVER ASSY 1 590434
3 90101208016 | BOLT 12 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
8 37000512320 | PLATE 6
9 42270480020 | COVER 1
10 42272360100 | COVER 1
20 37000550890 | PLATE 3
33 42272362004 | COVER ASSY 1
43 82464107501 | HINGE 2
44 90201500300 | NUT 14 M3
45 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) | 14
46 80175803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
77 82466117003 | LOCK 1
78 80175803010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8
79 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3
91 42272362104 | COVER 1
92 42272362203 | COVER 1
100 42272362010 | PLATE 4 T=0.5
101 42272362020 | PLATE 1 T=0.5
102 42272362030 | PLATE 1 T=0.5

000199



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42505350000

COVER (RACK;B)

1

000204



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl

1 42332007510 | PANEL 1
2 42332007520 | COVER 1
3 42332007530 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
4 42332007540 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
5 42332007550 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
6 42331247540 | PACKING 1
7 42332007610 | PACKING 1
8 42331247630 | GROMMET 1
9 82114101030 | CONNECTOR (3P,MALE) 8
10 82121102030 | HOLDER (3P,BOTH) 8
11 82111101010 | TERMINAL 15
12 82111101018 | TERMINAL 9
13 82121101050 | PLUG (BLACK/AV0.3 TO 0.5) | 24

14 80192483006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X6
31 42332007570 | BOOT 1
32 42332007580 | KNOB 3
33 42332007590 | CAP 3
41 42332007600 | BOOT 2
100 42332001000 | LEVER,CONTROL 1

000209



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PM5150169-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET FRAME)

A

\\

i




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PM5150172-02 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

R MMESW
CN333

A ART—LBESY
T 7 f CN334
. 93
[ __
e W, j H
TEANRRSW r=h |
NO. 1 L.: : '
KA MIERT LT | O
AMLRAREFIT -- 97
o - ! 97
] :'\ IF\ 94 %
|
l.:, k:I 1 7 =>
OO )
OO S 93
L P
// ’ B 93
3 N _——— FISW
\ TyY:
RERFC 91 91 \ NO.2Z 91 nO.G
1y bR / 7—LER FTHENLSW N = CNG5 s CNGF s CN337 y CN3S4D
BNERRTIT BALERTT NO. 3 R RRRFT CN341,CN342,CN343,CN344
[__ CNF2,CN93 D _— /__ ]-
I cNga.cNg8 F% !
\ _ J
s =L ssmesv
l‘l\x& ___i ©N347 95 - 121,131
| 96
! I
1
c

™




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100011+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PM5150175-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

1.
CNZB2.
D
f" . ™
F
59 \ .\
| 1
| [}
) (9]
57 .58
61
o




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90102206050 | BOLT 1 M6X50
2 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
3 42515230010 | PLATE 2

000224



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
50 36663465030 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36663460001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1

000229



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PN1014486-02 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

> 5
A
| s
&
e
oo j R e 1 T
H Eﬁk !_! O i !
B | i |

4.18
20

FRONT SIDE -4



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!

1 42502782010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
3 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
5 42500351100 | HARNESS 1
6 42476321100 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1000
7 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1 SE-08BK
8 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
9 42503390200 | LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED) 1

10 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1

11 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1

12 42502852203 | HARNESS 1

13 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10

27 82100001655 | CAP 1

000236



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PN1014856-02 ELEC.ASSY

45

45

LY
46 \ER®A

CN87/c |

1 8
/ /
J—-2% s ™
» ANEBE,/ T -—X59HBAE
A OEBRELUD oY DEHBL CREEANENT{HEEN,
EL%N CERBBDSTM AELBRHw S OXWME, XTFIuFA U}
Lrt— (R4 wF) ZOUMABICLTH2 T REL,

N |

10 11 22 23
/ / / /
J-25 TR9FAY} A B

5
F O
N_/?

s




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42502951000 | BOX ASSY (PLUG SOCKET) 2
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 16
3 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
5 42442470050 | PLATE 2
6 42502950100 | HARNESS 1
7 82401601002 | CLAMP 8 590499
82401601002 | CLAMP 9 590500
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 8 590499
91810130240 | FASTENER 9 590500
9 42733650040 | PLATE,NAME (POWER SOURCE) 2
21 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 2
22 82121102020 | HOLDER 2
23 82111101010 | TERMINAL 4
24 82121101085 | PLUG (AVS0.85) 4
25 82100001425 | CABLE 2| M
26 82100000592 | TERMINAL (M40.3 TO 1.25) 4
27 82100001220 | INSULATOR 4
28 82100002399 | CONNECTOR 2
29 82100002129 | PLATE 2
30 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X8
31 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
32 42502951200 | CASE 2
33 82400000214 | GROMMET 2

000245



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
2 42737850100 | GUARD 4
4 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 16 M6
5 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
6 82199514013 | CAP 1
7 42502980010 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
9 42502030100 | SUPPORT 4
1 37000306130 | SPACER 8 L=8
12 37000302980 | SPACER 8 L=10
13 90186206030 | BOLT,FLANGE 16 M6X30
21 82199444327 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
22 90186206025 | BOLT,FLANGE 16 M6X25
23 82199444328 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
24 42502980100 | SUPPORT 4
25 82199444329 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
26 42505221100 | GUARD (STEEL CAST) 4
42505221200 | GUARD 4
27 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M6
28 90186206030 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X30
41 82166600010 | BULB,LAMP 12 24V/12W

000250



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42503861000 | LAMP ASSY 1
2 42503860100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42503860200 | GUARD 1
4 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
6 82430138010 | KNOB 1
7 90101208030 | BOLT 1 M8X30

000255



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000260



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PN1360001-01 CHARGER INSTALLATION (MECHANICAL ARM)

1
=

=,
1

Fy—SyASSY
|
— _ _AT-14DTECR4
Cmsm L 1]
L e i .
) 51-—&_—?;@—'——— L+ e W »
_‘-I__m::ﬁ___ J ensoo HHHH FM&Q
e _ _ _Ea-RMsTR L M Eﬁ aheet
AT-146TESRS

— A .
ERE - [

__EEI- |
e T - — —
o320 - - —

% - R —
I SoR--—
|| SSNIRBOUE |
{1—E= --= |
Iy =g T

o = --ly :

==

N —

ERRER



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PN1450022-00 HARNESS




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PN5010254-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET PANEL)

24 25 26
I/ !/ /
= (i Pl @&
/ - )
Fd )
RLBEO—TH ¥ 7
M <
= 4T
27 29
/ /
7 ™\ 7 7
p: 3 x ABE /BEFhEE
a4 2FBLETERE, ] 0Ny PENAT w FLA RCEN
TROZI24 KB i B, A&ty FORMLE
CRA LT EE L, {EBEMBBOT. FERE
Y HENESELT RS,
== il
31 33 /34
30 7€M H ON/ SlkE’
/ 8 5 B
ri I_ \/ ﬁ
ERISOULTRE > :
OFF an
36
/ 37 38
35 7 , / /
// A 724 % FIuFAV}
IR ES] [ K | O
v 4%
RELEN
39 40 a1
!/
=24 7 @
2N\ (&) ®
0 i J-2%
{} »
k

@




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pa

1

82444100200

PLATE,NAME (200KG)

000278



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 82444100400 | PLATE,NAME 1

000283




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PO1014990-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (MOTOR UNIT)

Gad] 80000

R FU—DERSE o IEMMMI A4 vF# [A) CLTCERL, oNMEZANE 1 B, #451ANE] DeBRASXL
F4BVREE) - TR2AVARS) WATIATLET.  ELTIEE, o T UMBRELNOLAAD, KRR,
QE-F-2=y bA{ VAL S FR M) ELTNEYD, CORERMERNTSEARBERNIRTL, TAPOEZRL BN RS SHERRLT (XL,
R- FEREORNCINL T (REO, FANNT) RRTSANLET, IR A1 358 TA) ELEDS, (AR
AR RROONATLEY, CORKRRF6E  ARNPTHLT SRR, 87 TAAMM] 2/ »F€ A4 2F€ A ELTCERL,
21RO 124 VRN RRTINTLES, M) ELTOBREERST (RBL, FABVIME) - TGN SRRTHRTL RS,

5 6 8 9
* LN > AEL H1GH
Lt
EF RN E S TR TWAN
£ty 3 U —EMUAZELT
7 (REN, .
LOW

11 12
/ /
(EnER [z~ [FHEI) EHR U TOEAFZE

A A _ AREARRESALINE L, ADERET
L EANM L BELLLOKIER ST &L,
- |




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PO1015604-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET)

25 24 1 12 3

= vLﬁH ] | i | ’J ’ u/r -,
/F /] VT B %\
: :-E 13 14 16 23 18 19 23 20 38 A» : :
| | | |
30 26 27 31 28 29
P \\ - \\ ] _ \\ - II .
= \ \ \ / \ r {( A

il , |

T e I
Ll egl I
32 L 35
. _ Y B
1\ [/:—j) Fi\u ]
/’/’ \\
B A




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42504520010 | PLATE,NAME 1

000295




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

7 42332677560 | SPRING 1
11 42332677520 | PLUG 1
12 42332677530 | BOOT 1
21 42332677610 | COVER 1
22 42332677620 | CAP 1
23 42332671010 | PLATE 1
47 42332677630 | BEARING 2
48 42332677540 | SPRING 1
49 42332677650 | SPRING 2
54 42332677660 | WASHER 1
100 42333572000 | OPE.ASSY 1

000300



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002417490 | HOSE 1 L=1800
2 37002417600 | HOSE 1 L=1900
3 37002418070 | HOSE 1 L=1850
4 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2| M SE-08BK
5 90101208015 | BOLT 2 M8X15
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
8 91810130270 | FASTENER 20
9 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

10 80481304024 | JOINT 2

1 37002406620 | HOSE 1 L=1660
12 37002415120 | HOSE 1 L=1650
13 37002473680 | HOSE 1 L=1720
14 37002437630 | HOSE 1 L=1840
15 42832750010 | PLATE 1

16 37002416230 | HOSE 2 L=1040
17 37002473640 | HOSE 1 L=1040
19 37002471530 | HOSE 1 L=2040
20 37002406670 | HOSE 2 L=1610
21 82420912713 | TRIM 1M

22 80430620400 | JOINT 2

41 42347241100 | JOINT 1

42 80400160129 | JOINT 4

43 80400160127 | JOINT 5

44 80316090020 | PLUG 3 KKT PT1/8
45 91002801100 | O-RING 7 1B P11
46 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14

000305



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42356443552 | CASE 1
2 42356443600 | COVER 1
3 42355192100 | PLATE 1
4 42351693500 | RELAY ASSY 2
5 42355192200 | HARNESS 1 00015’
6 80174303010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X10
8 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 3
9 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
10 80182306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
13 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016
14 80174303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X6
100 42356443502 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1

000309



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
1 (FrxxxRRk) | BOOSTER 1 0(
2 (Frxwwasiir) | ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTER) 1 0
3 (Frxxxrreik) | PIPING ASSY (BOOSTER) 1 0(

000314



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42443243100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42443243200 | SUPPORT 1
3 82466154603 | CATCH 1
4 80175803006 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X6
5 42698150300 | INSULATOR 3
6 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M4X10
7 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
8 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
9 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

10 80172804014 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X14

11 82464107812 | HINGE 1

12 80172804008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X8

13 80175804006 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X6

14 42875640010 | PLATE 2 T=0.5 590456

100 42443243002 | SUPPORT ASSY 1

000319



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

42973990100

SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)

000324




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Se
1 42470980100 | SWITCH,PUSH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE 3| M
3 82100002173 | CONNECTOR 1
10 42470983000 | SWITCH BOX (ELECTRIC BOOSTER, 3M,NANABOSI,SINKOU DENKI) 1

000329



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac
5 91002902500 | O-RING 4 1B G25
8 80316090020 | PLUG 4 KKT PT1/8
9 36606975020 | PLUG 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
12 16066241000 | SPRING 1
22 36606985020 | RELIEF ASSY 1
100 36606980000 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1

000334



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

3 59251502190 | O-RING
6 59251502170 | O-RING
10 91001300700 | O-RING
13 36640355010 | COIL,SOLENOID
100 36742710000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID

WP7

= NNDN D

000339




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550
42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

000344



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42698900500 | FENDER 1 590455
42698900501 | FENDER 1 590456 590496
2 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X20
3 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M8
4 42698900602 | FENDER 1 590525
42698900603 | FENDER 1 590526
5 90101208014 | BOLT 6 M8Xx14
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
7 42698900700 | FENDER 1 590455
42698900701 | FENDER 1 590456
8 42698900802 | FENDER 1
9 42698900901 | SUPPORT 1
10 37000511290 | PLATE 1
11 90101208030 | BOLT 1 M8X30
12 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
13 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 8
16 42698900502 | FENDER 1 590497
17 82467300103 | PLUG 2 590497

000349



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42731680000

WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=80)

000354



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | ¢

-

1

42971851000

WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)

000359




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PX1350972-02 BOX,TOOL

10 ]
4 12716 4
2 2
94;6
_C D
M1 L _
= :
12
B 12,13
(75m) Grm)

101

41




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PX1351074-01 BOX,TOOL

100

00mRooo




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42836031000 | BOX,TOOL 1 000369
2 42836032000 | BOX,TOOL 1 000370
3 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 8
4 42836034001 | FENDER 1
5 82400000345 | CHAIN (QTY=L) 1M 590489

82400000575 | CHAIN 1M 590490
6 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16
7 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
8 90101210025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
10 37000505950 | PLATE 15 T=3.2
1 42835802010 | SUPPORT 1
12 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
13 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 9 M8
14 37000506530 | PLATE 9 T=4.5
15 82466102910 | WASHER 6 M10
16 42836651100 | GUARD,SIDE 1
17 90186210025 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X25
18 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M10
19 42775690301 | SUPPORT 1
20 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
21 37000520150 | PLATE 2
22 90101208025 | BOLT 1 M8X25
23 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
24 90240201000 | NUT,CAP 2 M10
41 42836041103 | SUPPORT 1 590437
42836041104 | FENDER 1 590438
46 37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5

000373



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PX1351200-01 BOX,TOOL

BEE} 7 i T 8 P06 R g8 @

— A_._ i

Tdpd W R d b

53

)
i1

52

O CICE O C g OIE E)‘

b
]

1ﬂ@’~3‘%f

B 5




PX1620033-00 MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT

AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42508002200 | HARNESS 1 000
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
3 (FrHwwwssrr) | BATTERY 1 000
4 (FrH*wmewss) | BATTERY 1 000
5 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
7 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
8 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
9 82100002009 | CLAMP 1 WRC12

10 82100001837 | FUSE 2 5A

11 42508002010 | PLATE 1 590482
31 42626302100 | PLATE 2

42 42508271200 | SUPPORT 1

51 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 2

52 42930890210 | PLATE,NAME 1

73 42399001010 | PLATE,NAME (FUSE) 1 590426

000386



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PX5260017-02 MOUNT ASSY,COVER (BOOM)

74 91 93 114 75,97 74 91 93 94 75,97

RERERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NOC, 28



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42444270100 | CLAMP 1 R=42.5
2 42444270200 | CLAMP 1 R=42.5
3 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
6 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8

000394



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PX5780245-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:1DECKER)

65 61

O

At

EN7 7 Uil

23,24 21 23,24

22 22

> >

\ / 65

65

— -
- 1
65 N
ENTR®WH#
20
21 19.26
22
L
5 19 .26
18
19 .26
25
K

(2>



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PY1020001-10 OPTION UNIT,2

w5 DExEE% XBEH L =]

1 5323 A%} ASSY CLAMP HEAD ASSY L Lo

7 #3327 AYE ASSY CLAMP HEAD ASSY AW " Rk

11 |2527° A¥) ASSY CLAMP HEAD ASSY 412" 8- RAX 2.5 =ARK4822S 5, EERIMG
13 | #327" Aw) ASSY CLAMP HEAD ASSY 42" 308X, 8+, F¥ K—23F-. ZAAKRIZS Y (ERTAY)
14 | HUEAYLE ASSY CUTTER HEAD ASSY 42" 6.4 28X 2.5-

15 |HosATE ASSY CUTTER HEAD ASSY 41X 3 6.4 AV B&

16 |#¥FAYE ASSY CUTTER HEAD ASSY 4" IwAR, 6.4, A-22.5-. SRR/ 5 (NRIAG)
17 |*®-zASSY HOSE ASSY 700K « TN N (N #

20 |H=2ASSY HOSE ASSY 7O0K:" »

22 |#m-zASSY HOSE ASSY 700K - ,BlAZ

24 |&—AASSY HOSE ASSY IPN M-

25 |AAYFASSY SWITCH ASSY WARXT" —RFVEIVRAVF

29 |RAYFASSY SWITCH ASSY FYRALYF (7° =A5SW) =HNIRXS ¥, 4K

30 |} vaASSY DRILL ASSY AEvL— *-2 2,5

31 LoF AN b WRENCH, IMPACT RE¥L— k-2 2.9

32 |7 »—#ASSY PRUNER ASSY REuL—- *-2 2.0-

33 |7-HASSY ARM ASSY

34 |7-aASSY ARM ASSY ERR7-LRLBalW RUNER) o4

39 |b-7" ASSY ROPE ASSY 1.57958 210

40 |o-7" ASSY ROPE ASSY Q.5m - 8%RH

43 |o-7" ASSY ROPE ASSY RERHEHSAHO . Om

44 |(num - HANGER Ny ARRY

48 | IR Y=A BOX , TOOL Ny rasAh (FRP)

49 | & YIR,Y-N BOX , TOOL Ny baeAh (FRP) ¥¥Uff, hI3I70XAF]100XE140
51 |=yw> STEP RBYARFY T

52 |zFw7 STEP wEDEQ A FUL4UFR

53 |zFw7 STEP w2560 N HYIEER

54 |#n - COVER fERTHBDN —

55 |&at - COVER arsusEg 237" ASSY (¥ 77 F-4) BAN —
56 |4+ —FASSY SUPPORT ASSY 7 e

57 |44 - bFASSY SUPPORT ASSY RERDBG ¥ 7 iR

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDSHY LT,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PY1050005-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PY1050012-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM)

23

50
1 30 14 15 5 26 8 29 31
7
— W
— LY Y Y
\ \\\
16 13 22 21 32524109 7 6 2 27 28




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

PY1080023-00 ARM (REPLACE PLATE,SLIDE)

7
PN

MECHANICAL ARM




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PY1080036-00 ARM




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER
PY1160208-00 BOOSTER (ELECTRIC,NANABOSHI)

EREE 7' =2% (TLF,FHE V)
KEY NO. BOOSTER (ELECTRIC,NANABOSHI)

2" —2%
BOOSTER

1

NAEZASSY
ELEC.ASSY

Nl

A AE VH 7 -2
PIPING,BOOSTER

(&




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
32 36052131570 | BOLT,STUD 8
33 36050801400 | WASHER,PLAIN 8
36050801400 | WASHER,PLAIN 8
34 90209701400 | NUT 8 M14
90209701400 | NUT 8 M14
35 90131505015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X15
90131505015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X15
36 36053841200 | SWITCH ASSY 1
36053841200 | SWITCH ASSY 1
51 42475950010 | GUIDE 1
42475950010 | GUIDE 1
52 42475950020 | ADAPTER 1
42475950020 | ADAPTER 1
53 42475950030 | SLEEVE 1
42475950030 | SLEEVE 1
54 42475950040 | ROD 1
42475950040 | ROD 1
55 42475950052 | ADJUSTER 1
42475950052 | ADJUSTER 1
56 42475950060 | NUT,LOCK 1
42475950060 | NUT,LOCK 1
57 42475950090 | BOLT 1
42475950090 | BOLT 1
58 42475950070 | SPRING 1
42475950070 | SPRING 1
59 42475950100 | PISTON 1
42475950100 | PISTON 1
60 42475950080 | BRACKET 1
42475950080 | BRACKET 1
61 42475950220 | SWITCH ASSY 1
42475950220 | SWITCH ASSY 1
62 91001100400 | O-RING 1 1A P4
91001100400 | O-RING 1 1A P4
63 91410000400 | RING,BACKUP 1 P4
91410000400 | RING,BACKUP 1 P4
64 91002801200 | O-RING 2 1B P12
91002801200 | O-RING 2 1B P12
65 91411001200 | RING,BACKUP 2 P12
91411001200 | RING,BACKUP 2 P12
66 90131705012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M5X12
90131705012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M5X12
67 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
68 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
69 90303130401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
90303130401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
70 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
71 80173304025 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X25
80173304025 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X25
72 36053841210 | COVER 1
36053841210 | COVER 1
73 12235104340 | SEAL 1 590465
74 80601110160 | RING,RITAINING 1 16
80601110160 | RING,RITAINING 1 16
100 36053841001 | BOOSTER 1
36053841001 | BOOSTER 1

000433



AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (***********) BOOSTER 1 000426
2 (***********) ELECASSY 1 000238
3| | () | PIPING,BOOSTER | 1 000443

000438




AT-147-3 43010100011 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
1 82400000422 | FASTENER 2
2 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 2
3 42502783100 | LEVER 1
4 82430208020 | GRIP 1
5 90101206010 | BOLT 2 M6X1.0
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
7 36631120050 | NUT 2 M20
8 42478183102 | VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR 1
9 37002459180 | HOSE 1 L=565
10 82104501180 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
11 42502853010 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42310040050 | ROPE (TETORON) 2
13 82100001735 | SLEEVE 4
14 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
15 37000925920 | JOINT 1
16 37000526010 | PLATE 2
17 37000928400 | JOINT 1
18 37002461530 | HOSE 2 L=540
19 42502853020 | PLATE,NAME 1
41 42471437520 | CAP 2

000443



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100011+UPPER+Spare+Parts

